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lEose Avenue.
Market bet
Page

,NWs(1912)
tlaight and

Vorth. Street.

2 Market
100 Gougli
200 Octavia
300 Laguna
400 Buchanan
500 Webster

South side.

1

101
201
301
401
501

Rosecrans, from Califor-
nia S to Powhattan, B. H.

Ross, N s (828) Washington
bet Dupont and Stockton

Bowland Alley, S s

Broadway bet Montgomery
and Kearny

Ruger, E of San Bruno
Road 4 miles from City
Hall

Russ, S s (1041) Howard bet
Sixth and Seventh

Russ Alley, N s Bush bet
Montgomery and Kearny

Russell, W s Hyde bet
Green and Union

Sacramento, junction
Market and East bet Cali-
fornia and Clay W to First
Avenue

North. Street. South side.

2

100
200
300
400
500
522
600

700
800
810

900
924
328
1000

1014
1100
1114

1200
1300

1320
1400
1406
1500
1600
1700
1800
1900
2000
2100
2200
2300
2400
2500
2600
2700
2800
2900
3000
3100

Market and East
Drumm
Davis
Front
Battery
Sansom
Leidesdorff
Montgomery
Webb
Kearny
Dupont
Waverly Place
Oneida Place
Brooklyn Place
Stockton
Prospect Place
Miles Place
Powell
Gustavus
Tay
Mason
Yerba Buena
Cushman
Taylor
Jones
Lysett Place
Leroy Place
Leavenworth
Kimball
Hyde
Larkin
Polk

1

101
201
301
401
501
525
601
629
701
801

827
833
901
923

1001
1013

1101

1115
1201
1301
1311
1319
1401

1501
1601
1701

Van Ness Avenue 1801
Pranklin
Gough
Octavia
Laguna
Buchanan
Webster
Fillmore
Steiner
Pierce
Scott
Devisadero
Broderick
Baker

1901
2001
2101
2201
2301
2401
2501
2601
2701
2S01
2901
3001
3101

Sadowa, W sOld San Jose
Road nr San Miguel Sta-
tion

Salinas Avenue, W s
Railroad Avenue bet Thir-
ty-third and Thirty-fourth
avenues W to San Bruno
Road

Sainton, N s (1016) Pacific
bet Mason and TaylorN to
Broadway

Salmon Place, E s Lar-
kin bet Broadway and Val-
lejo

Salmon Place, N s Green
bet Mason and Taylor

Salome, from Islais Creek
NE to Baker Avenue

Samoset, from California
Avenue bet Cortez and
Cabot SE to Franconia
Avenue B. H.

San Bruno Road, from
termination of Potrero
Avenue S to the County
Line

San Jose Avenne, S s
Twenty-second bet Valen-
cia and Guerrero S to Thir-
tieth

San Jose Road, or
County Road, from
termination Mission SW
to County Line

San luis Alley. S s (711)

Jackson bet Dupont and
Stockton

San Miguel Station,
San Jos6 Road 5 miles
from City Hall

Sanchez, S s Ridley bet
Church and Noe

Sansom, N s Market bet
Battery and Montgomery
N to the Bay

East. Street. West side.

2 Market and Sutter 1

100 Bush 101
200 Pine 201
300 California 301
312 Halleck 313
400 Sacramento 401
416 Commercial 417
500 Clay 501
514 Merchant 515
600 Washington 601
700 Jackson 701

Gold 705
800 Pacific 801
900 Broadway 901
1000 Vallejo 1001
1100 Green 1101
1200 Union 1201

Alta Place
1300 Filbert 1301
1400 Greenwich 1401

id) Lombard 1501
(e) Chestnut (e)

Santa Clara, from the
bay bet Sixteenth and
Mariposa W to Harrison

Santa Rosa Avenue, E s
Henderson Avenue bet
Point Lobos Avenue and
B, E to Masonic Avenue

Schcerer Place, W s

Mason bet Post and Sut-
ter

Schneider, from Islais
Creek E to Seventh Av-
enue

Schuyler, from Cortland
Avenue S to Crescent Av-
enue, B. H.

Scotland, Ns (724) Filbert
between Powell and Ma-
son N to Greenwich

Scott, Ns Ridley bet Pierce
and Devisadero N to the
bay

Hast. Street.

2 Ridley
100 Waller
200 Haight
300 Page
400 Oak

West side.

1

101
201
301
401

501
601
701
801
901
1001
1101
1201
1301
1401

1501
1601
1701
1801
1901
2001
2101
2201
2301
2401
2501
2601
2701
2801
2901
3001
3101
3201
3301
3401
3501
3601
3701
38(11

3901

M
SCOtt, from North Avenue
8 to Cortland Avenue,
B. H.

Seoll Avenue, from Sil-

ver Avenue SE to Rail-
road Avenue, South S. F.

Scott Place, N s (922) Pa-
cific bet Powell and Mason

500 Fell
600 Hayes
700 Grove
800 Fulton
900 McAllister
1000 Tyler
1100 Turk
1200 Eddy
13(H) Ellis
1400 OFarreU

Elliot Park
1500 Geary
1600 Post
1700 Sutter
1800 Bush
1900 Pine
2000 California
2100 Sacramento
2200 Clay
2300 Washington
2400 Jackson
2500 Pacific
2600 Broadway
2700 Vallejo
2800 Green
2900 Union
3000 Filbert
3100 Greenwich
3200 Lombard
3300 Chestnut
3400 Francisco
3500 Bay
3600 North Point
3700 Beach
3800 Jefferson
3900 Tonnuin

(e) Lewis

Second, S 8 Market bet
First and Third SE 1

the bay

Southwest. Street. Northeast.
2 Market 1

20 Stevenson 21
26 Jessie (6)

100 Mission KU
118 Minna 117
138 Natoma 137
200 Howard 201
218 Tehama 219
(b) Clementina 233
300 Folsom 301

Park Place 313
326 Vernon Place
400 Harrison 401
428 Silver
500 Bryant 501
516 South Park

DeBoom 533
600 Brannan

Rincon Avenue
601

700 Townsend 701
(e) Berry W

Second Avenne, S s Six-
teenth bet Valencia and
Guerrero S to Seventeenth

Sellna Place, N s (716)

California bet Dupont and
Stockton

Serpentine Avenue,
from Mission nr Twenty-
sixth E to San Bruno Road

Seventeenth, (late Cor-
bett) W s Harrison bet
Sixteenth and EighteenthW to Douglass

North. Street.

2 Harrison
100 Folsom

Shotwell
200 Howard
220 Capp
300 Mission
318 Hoff Avenue
400 Valencia

Second Avenue

South side.

1
101

201
219
301

401

Mission Avenue 431
500 Guerrero 501
600 Dolores 601

Alemany
700 Church 701
800 Sanchez 801
900 Noe 901

1000 Castro 1001
Sherman

1100 Diamond 1101
Eureka
Douglass

Seventh, (late Harris) 81

s Market bet Sixth and
Eighth SE to junction Ken-
tucky and Butte

Svuthwest. Street. Northeast

12
38

100

200
300
306

400
500
600
700

800

Market
Stevenson
Jessie
Mission
Minna
Natoma
Howard
Folsom
Drury Lane
Cleaveland
Harrison
Bryant
Brannan
Towsend
King
Berry
Channel
Hooper
Irwin
Hubbell
South

]

11

101

201

303

40)

50!

60:

70:

so:

90:

100:

k
H

Seymour Avenue, N
Tyler bet Scott and Devi
sadero N to Turk

Shakspcarc, from Isabel
Sto Hope, B. H.

Sharon. S s Fifteenth bel
Church ami Sanchez S 1

1

Seventeenth

Sharp Place, 8 a Unioi
bet Leavenworth a n (

Hyde

Shasta, from the bay be
Sierra and Napa W to Po
trero Avenue

S h e p p a r d Place, E
(1110) Mason bet Clay an
Washington

Sheridan, E s Tenth be
Folsom and Harrison

Sherman, B s (1039) Fo:
som bet Sixth and Sevenfc

Sherman, S s Ellis be
Webster and Fillmore

Sherman, SsSeventeent
bet Castro and Diainon
S to Twenty-second

Sherwood Place, E
(131) Third bet Minna an
Howard

Shipley, E s (313) Sixt
bet Folsom and Harrison

ShotweU, S s Fourteent
bet Howard and Folsom
to Serpentine Avenue

West

2

100
200
300
400
500
600
700
800
900
1000
1100
1200

(c)

.1

Street. Hast sid

Fourteenth
Fifteenth
Sixteenth
Seventeenth
Eighteenth
Nineteenth
Twentieth
Twenty-first
Twenty-second
Twenty-third
Twenty-fourth
Twenty-fifth
Twenty-sixth
Serpentine Avenue (
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